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Subject Wise P.G. Students Admission List 

(Academic Year 2021-2022) 

Category AlA 
Sr. Name of Student Subject Mobile No. E - MaiiiD of the PGET 
No Students Marks 

1 Vd . Kulkarni Padmaja Parag 8097180802 padmaja .sirdeshmukh@gmail.com OPEN 150 

2 Vd. Sukalikar Tushar Vasantrao 8806591501 tushars257@gmail.com OPEN 156 
Ayurved 

3 Vd. Jadhav Charushila Vijay Samhita 9422175257 charushilajadhav15@gmail .com OBC 125 

4 Vd. Pardeshi Nikita Shantilal 8208087885 nikitapardeshi992@gmail.com OBC 187 

5 Vd.Ransing Savita Somnath 8149969696 drsavitara nsing@ gma il.com OPEN 148 

6 Vd.Dhond Tejasvini Shrihari 9561262663 vd.tejasvinidhond@gmail.com OBC 121 

7 Vd. Khalipe Snehal Suryakant 9011792457 drsnehalkhalipe1996@gmail.com OPEN 123 
Rachana 

8 Vd. Kewat Akashkumar Chhedilal Sharir 8080779696 doctoraakashkumar@gmail.com OPEN 105 

9 Vd. Raut Rupal Vilas 7350827202 rrupal01@gmail.com OBC 97 

10 Vd. Patil Manisha Bharamana 9922325320 MANISHAPATIL7874@gmail.com OPEN 112 
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56 IVd. Dongare Surabhi Shantaram 

57 IVd. Kadu Divya Ramesh 

58 IVd. Jadhav Prajakta Bhausaheb 

59 IVd. Chaudhari Kanchan Ashok 

60 IVd. Gaikwad Yogesh Balaso 

61 IVd. Wazurkar Rushikesh 
Santoshrao 

62 IVd. Phopse Shivam Pramod 

63 IV d. Bhosale Aishwarya Uday 

64 jvd. Pandey Ajay Kumar 

65 lvd. Shekhar 

66 lvd. Vanve Pramod Popat 

67 jvd. Nikhade Rohit Shankar 

68 lvd. Malbhage Tejesh Dhanaraj 

69 jvd. Bhosale 'chin may Bajrang 

70 lvd. Patil Shweta Ramakant 
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9011442439 I dongaresurabhi04@gmail.com EWS 

9136572633 I divyakadu0697@gmail.com OBC 142 

8329639681 I prajaktajadhav231097@gmail.com OBC 222 

8180823504 I kanchanachaudhari1996@gmail.com OPEN 229 

~--------~------------------------------~------~------~ 
9623348369 yogeshgaikwad2437@gmail.com EWS 223 

9764261128 rushikesh.wazurkar@gmail.com OPEN 220 

7038806387 patilshivampramod@gmail.com OPEN 216 

7769848593 aishbhosale2495@gmail.com OPEN 133 

9140648940 ajay.pandey51@gmail.com OPEN 239 

9068065713 shekhar796786@gmail.com OPEN 242 

9702687409 pramod.vanve@gmail.com NT-3 208 

8087539836 rohitnikhade95@gmail.com OBC 187 

9021289269 tmalbhage@gmail.com . OBC 174 

8483836251 bhosalechinu@gmail.com OPEN 235 

7776932172 1998522shweta@ gma i I. com OPEN 206 
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86 IVd. Salunke Ankita Bahan 9823561206 

87 IVd . Chaugule Ashlesha Sunil 9503459444 

ankita.salunke800@gmail.com EWS 156 

ppa.jsip@gmail.com OPEN 120 
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